La Opala RG Limited





Date: March 27, 2021

To

The Secretary

Listing Department,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,

New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building,

P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, 27th Floor

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 526947

The Secretary

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Symbol: LAOPALA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: <u>Intimation regarding issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI</u>
(LODR) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we have received communication from the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company regarding issue of duplicate Share Certificate to the following shareholder:

Folio No.	Name	Distinctive No.		Certificate	No. of	Date of
		From	То	No.	Shares	Receipt
	Pradeep Kumar Sinha & Suman Sinha	55761001	55761500	35766	500	26.03.2021

This is for your information and noting.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Kanchay & Jaiswal

For La Opala RG Limited

(Kanchan Pandey Jaiswal)

Company Secretary

Encl: As above.





Process for Duplicate Share Certificate-Laopala RG Ltd_z-F No- 0002086

From: Ranjan Enter (ranjan_entpr@yahoo.co.in)

To: mdpldc@yahoo.com

Date: Friday, March 26, 2021, 12:41 PM GMT+5:30

Sir/Madam,

Following are the details of lost Laopala Rg Ltd Share Certificate:

Name-- Pradeep Kumar Sinha & Suman Sinha Folio No--0002086 Cert No-- 35766 Dist No--55761001-55761500.

Kindly inform the process involved to get the duplicate share certificate, by e-mail or by post on registered address.

Thankyou

For Pradeep Kumar Sinha & Suman Sinha 8210730165

Sanjeev Ranjan